
 

 

Ref: KSML/CS/026/2023-24                                          Date: 09-09-2023 

 

DGM- Listing, 

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,  

Floor 25, P.J.Towers,    

Dalal Street,  

Mumbai 400 001 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

************************************************************ 

In pursuant of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 and based on information received from our Company’s RTA Cameo 

Corporate Services Limited, we wish to inform you that below mentioned share holder has 

reported about loss of share certificate and has requested to issue duplicate Share certificate.  

 

S. No. 
Name of the 

Shareholder 
Folio No. 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Copy of 

Shareholder request 

letter received from 

RTA to the 

Company on 

From To 

1 Ladkanwar 

Basantraj 

Joint holder 

Name 1: 

Vaishali V 

Gandhi 

00007275 11737 

 

11739-

11740 

2702751 

 
 

2702951 

2702850 
 

 

2703150 

 

100 
 

 

200 

 

07/09/2023 

 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking you, 
 

Yours faithfully, 
 

for KANDAGIRI SPINNING MILLS LTD, 

 

 

 

 

                             ( J. ASIFA )  

                     Company Secretary 
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