

Kandagiri Spinning Mills Ltd.

Ref: KSML/CS/026/2023-24 Date: 09-09-2023

DGM- Listing, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Floor 25, P.J.Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sir,

In pursuant of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on information received from our Company's RTA Cameo Corporate Services Limited, we wish to inform you that below mentioned share holder has reported about loss of share certificate and has requested to issue duplicate Share certificate.

				Distinctive No.			Copy of
S. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	From	То	No. of Shares	Shareholder request letter received from RTA to the Company on
1	Ladkanwar	00007275	11737	2702751	2702850	100	
	Basantraj						07/09/2023
	Joint holder		11739-	2702951	2703150	200	
	Name 1:		11740				
	Vaishali V						
	Gandhi						

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for KANDAGIRI SPINNING MILLS LTD,

(J. ASIFA) Company Secretary



CIN: L17111TZ1976PLC000762

